MEN'S TEAMS
HBT A

HBT B

HBT C

Carnegie Harriers
HBT C

Edinburgh AC
HBT D

EH3 Milers
Moorfoot Runners

1st

10
18
22
31

46
45
43

2nd

11
20
25
40
35
48
56
60

3rd

13
23
28
42
55
50
59
64

4th

14
27
32
44
71
51
65
72

Total
17
48
88

107
157
170
195
225
239

WOMEN'S TEAMS
HBT
Carnegie Harriers

1st
1
17

2nd
3
25

3rd
5
33

4th
8
35

Total
17
110



