MEN'S TEAMS	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	Total	WOMEN'S TEAMS	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	Total
HBT A	2	3	4	8	17	HBT	1	3	5	8	17
НВТ В	10	11	13	14	48	Carnegie Harriers	17	25	33	35	110
НВТ С	18	20	23	27	88						
Carnegie Harriers	22	25	28	32	107						
НВТ С	31	40	42	44	157						
Edinburgh AC	9	35	55	71	170						
HBT D	46	48	50	51	195						
EH3 Milers	45	56	59	65	225						
Moorfoot Runners	43	60	64	72	239						